SOUPS

Tomato cream soup
with basil, Grana Padano

Beef broth
with Maultasche and vegetable inlay

APPLTIZERS

Bruschetta classic
- optionally with mozzarella

Leaf salads
with zucchini strips, Pecorino cheese

Shrimp
in spicy tomato sauce, baguette

SALADS

Side salad
Colorful lettuce, tomato, potato salad, house dressing

Colorful leaf salads
with tuna, onions, olives,hijack

Salad Ambassador
with fried chicken breast, pine nuts, house dressing, baguette

PASTA

Spaghetti Aglio e Oilo
with garlic, chili,Olive oil

Ravioli filled
with ricotta & spinach on sage butter

Spaghetti
with shrimps, cherry tomatoes

€ 6.50

€ 6.50

ah

6.50
8.50

ah

€ 9.50

€12.50

€ 6.50

€13.00

€ 14.90

€11.50

€ 13.50

€ 18.50



SWABIAN GLASSICS

Swabian Dumplings
with bacon and onion, plus a small salad plate

Swabian cream cheese spaetzle
with roasted onions, aromatic mountain cheese, cream,
with a small salad plate

Viennese veal schnitzel
with French fries, cranberries and a small salad plate

Juicy onion roast from the grill

with melted onions, spaetzle, gravy,
with a small salad plate

STEAKS & FISH

Saltimbocca alla Romana
with rosemary potatoes

Beef steak
gratinated with Gorgonzola, potato wedges

Grilled salmon steak
with lemon butter, jasmine rice, mandel broccoli

DESSERTS

Mixed ice cream (2 scoops)

Lukewarm chocolate cake
with vanilla ice cream

Homemade pumpkin seed parfait
with plums

€16.90

€ 15.50

€22.80

€27.00

€24.00

€22.50

€22.50

€ 5.20

€ 6.50

€ 9,50



