SOUPS

Tomato cream soup with basil, Grana Padano	€	6.50
Beef broth with Maultasche and vegetable inlay	€	6.50
APPETIZERS		
Bruschetta classic - optionally with mozzarella	_	6.50 8.50
Leaf salads with zucchini strips, Pecorino cheese	€	9.50
Shrimp in spicy tomato sauce, baguette	€ 1	12.50
SALADS		
Side salad Colorful lettuce, tomato, potato salad, house dressing	€	6.50
Colorful leaf salads with tuna, onions, olives, hijack	€ 1	13.00
Salad Ambassador with fried chicken breast, pine nuts, house dressing, baguette	€ 1	14.90
PASTA		
Spaghetti Aglio e Oilo with garlic, chili,Olive oil	€ 1	1.50
Ravioli filled with ricotta & spinach on sage butter	€ 1	13.50
Spaghetti with shrimps, cherry tomatoes	€ 1	L 8.50

SWABIAN CLASSICS

Swabian Dumplings with bacon and onion, plus a small salad plate	€ 1	.6 .90
Swabian cream cheese spaetzle with roasted onions, aromatic mountain cheese, cream, with a small salad plate	€ 1	.5.50
Viennese veal schnitzel with French fries, cranberries and a small salad plate	€ 2	22.80
Juicy onion roast from the grill with melted onions, spaetzle, gravy, with a small salad plate	€ 2	27.00
STEAKS & FISH		
Saltimbocca alla Romana with rosemary potatoes	€ 2	24.00
Beef steak gratinated with Gorgonzola, potato wedges	€ 2	22.50
Grilled salmon steak with lemon butter, jasmine rice, mandel broccoli	€ 2	22.50
DESSERTS		
Mixed ice cream (2 scoops)	€	5.20
Lukewarm chocolate cake with vanilla ice cream	€	6.50
Homemade pumpkin seed parfait with plums	€	9,50